TYYlikas Vappu

Menot

Budijetti 2016

Esiintyjat
TYn kuoro
Sohon Torwet
Tarjoilut

Luvat
Poliisi
Teosto ja Gramex

Kalusto ja tilat
Aanentoisto ja lava (+DJ)
Lava-auto torville
Saniteettitilat

Nosturi

Sahko

Auto

Suoja-aidat
Huomionauha

Palkkiot
Jarjestyksenvalvojat
SPR
Printtimateriaali
Tuottajat

Muut
Haalarimerkit

Yhteensa

Tulot

Turun kaupunki

Sponsorit
Legioona
Three Beers

Turku Energia

Haalarimerkkien myynti

180,00
220,00
100,00

25,00
80,00

3600,00 TurkuAudio
359,60 Laanin Kuljetus Oy
879,00 Helistola
186,00 Jalo & Jalo Oy
500,00 Turku Energia
190,00 Vuokrapakettiauto
40,00 Kuntec

8,00 Clas Ohlson

500,00
160,60
50,00
1080,00

995,00

9153,20

3000
100
200
200

4500



Yhteensa 8000

Voitto / tappio -1153,20
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